App Ref Number
2437877
2442146
2433678
2423952
2424400
2425126
2418697
2422887
2430439
2442615
2433490
2404086
2404951
2406090
2413666
2411131
2415583
2400968
2441860
2441883
2446185
2451965
2438489
2439577
2435883
2424660
2436540
2419032
2445172
2432509
2437737
2433060
2452786
2450031
2404858
2413026
2414098
2415187

NAME

MOHAMMED RUWAIDA
ANAMTOLITA RHODA
ANSUAA LYDIA
ACHEAMPONG MAXWELL
AGYEKUM MILLICENT
ANTWIWAA ELIZABETH
TINDAM LINDA

YIN GABRIEL

DONKOR TABITHA
SAEED MUSFIRA
DANNAA GLORIA
ALHASSAN MARDIYA
AWUDU SAMIRA

BILIKI PATIENCE TIPUELA
IBRAHIM RAMATU

BAWA JOYCE

KWAKYE ERNESTINA
NBONYI ESTHER WUNDE
BAWA VICTORIA
YETSINU DORIS

SALAMI RUKAYA
ALHASSAN RUMAISHA
ODURO STEPHEN
ASAMOAH BENEDICTA
OSEI DENNIS

AHAMED MUHIBATU-LAHI
OWUSU ELIZABETH TAKYIA
WAJA YAJAKI

BIRAGO BEATRICE
AGYEIWAA DOROTHY
SEOKOWORSO DORCAS
AMOAKOAH GIFTY
MOHAMMED FATIMATU
TWUMWAA DORIS
OSMAN ALHASSAN
YEBOAH JOANA ODURO
MOHAMMED AGYARA
MUSAH BARIKATU

Programme

Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education
Early Grade Education



App Ref Number
2406294
2409023
2401037
2430643
2400583
2449096
2449408
2455427
2419286
2430610
2420685
2425824
2402472
2455969
2417033
2405999
2403749
2436735
2418197
2433103
2416704
2405400
2445784
2426061
2426620
2440727
2422522
2430268
2430257
2454165
2400448
2452423
2427580
2401023
2411124
2423577
2422686
2444499

NAME

NYIBALA PATRICIA

OSEI ELIZERBETH
ASAMOAH ESTHER
AGYEIWAAH HANNAH
ABDUL-RAUF HIKIMATU
NAADA-KOGH FRANK
BAFFOWAA MABEL

KUMAH ESTHER

AGYEIWAA DOROTHY
BATBONG ADAM

BOARESAH EDMOND KWABENA
ABDUL-KARIM IDDRISU
ADUTWUMWAA TINA
KWATEMAA HAGAR

AYUBA MUSTABSHIRA RAUF
DZAMESI RACHAEL

FUSEINI ABDUL RAZAK
SIENKORE STEPHEN
INUSAH ZAHIRATU

DUAH AMOS KWAKU
MOHAMMED FATI

MBAPPE FRANCIS

NARBI GEORGE

OFORI RICHARDSON
KWARTENG EMMANUEL
BOUR VINCENT

OwWUSU PREMPEH EMMANUEL
FATAWU HASSAN

FATAWU HUSSEIN

NYARKO ABIGAIL YAA
ABDUL MUMUNI SUMAILA
PIPIM RICHARD BOATENG AKUAMOAH
ASEIDU AMOAKOA MARY
ASUAMAA AGNES
MANAMBE JENNIFER
YAHAYA SHARIF JINKOR
AMOAKOA BARBARA
BONSU SABINA

Programme

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Early Grade Education

Primary Education ( AGRICULTURE SCIENCE)
Primary Education ( AGRICULTURE SCIENCE )
Primary Education ( AGRICULTURE SCIENCE )
Primary Education ( AGRICULTURE SCIENCE )
Primary Education ( AGRICULTURE SCIENCE )
Primary Education ( CREATIVE ARTS)

Primary Education ( CREATIVE ARTS)

Primary Education ( CREATIVE ARTS)

Primary Education ( CREATIVE ARTS)

Primary Education ( GHANAIAN LANGUGE (TWI1))
Primary Education ( GHANAIAN LANGUGE (TWI))



App Ref Number
2409413
2411750
2404195
2438931
2427613
2413162
2405491
2410141
2419558
2410760
2448654
2434229
2446255
2405604
2418882
2408471
2425754
2422447
2437225
2416065
2417069
2435804
2426508
2451364
2413933
2416108
2402012
2407949
2448666
2409593
2425877
2405346
2404356
2405804
2412598
2439399
2432074
2418751

NAME

YEBOAH KINGSFORD
ACHIAA VICTORIA

ASUA KESSE MARGRET
IBRAHIM ZULAIHA

ASAMOAH PRISCILLA
FRIMPONG CHARLES
MAIKANO KHAIRU

KONLAN ISAAC YENNUBE
ADOMBILA PRUDENCE YINIMI
OYEN MBIBIMNYA

PINGNAA PROSPER

WUMBEI JANET

ABIDAH MUSAH

AMEYAW MICHAEL KYERE
DERY GORDEN

TANYE LINDA NAAB

OFEI DARKO BENEDICTA ABENA
NWADEBO GRACE

ISSAH HAMIDATU

NYARKO EBENEZER

LAPAN WUGEMINA ELIZABETH
OBIMPEH AFUA PATRICIA
JUNGNAYUGA JANET

SANJA TIMOTHY

DOZEYE AKWASI GEORGE
ACHEAMPONG EMMANUEL
ANTWI SHADRACK

JABAB NIYEBAGMEEN STEPHEN
KPIMEVIEL FAUSTINA

GYAN DANIEL

SHAIBU NAFISAH

AFRIYIE PAULINA OKYERE
ASARE FELICIA

GYAN MARTIN

FECKAA ANGELA

OSMAN MASTURA

MAYEEM JOSHUA

SANI ZAIDA

Programme

Primary Education ( GHANAIAN LANGUGE (TWI1) )

Primary Education ( GHANAIAN LANGUGE (TWI1) )

Primary Education ( GHANAIAN LANGUGE (TWI1) )

Primary Education ( GHANAIAN LANGUGE (TWI1) )

Primary Education ( GHANAIAN LANGUGE (TWI1) )

Primary Education ( GHANAIAN LANGUGE (TWI1) )

Primary Education ( MATHEMATICS )

Primary Education ( MATHEMATICS)

Primary Education ( MATHEMATICS )

Primary Education ( MATHEMATICS)

Primary Education ( MATHEMATICS)

Primary Education ( PERFORMING ARTS)

Primary Education ( PERFORMING ARTS)

Primary Education ( PERFORMING ARTS)

Primary Education ( PERFORMING ARTS)

Primary Education ( PERFORMING ARTS)

Primary Education ( PERFORMING ARTS)

Primary Education ( PERFORMING ARTS)

Primary Education ( PERFORMING ARTS)

Primary Education ( PERFORMING ARTS)

Primary Education ( PERFORMING ARTS)

Primary Education ( PERFORMING ARTS)

Primary Education ( PERFORMING ARTS)

Primary Education ( PERFORMING ARTS)

Primary Education ( PERFORMING ARTS)

Primary Education ( PERFORMING ARTS)

Primary Education ( PERFORMING ARTS)

Primary Education ( PHYSICAL EDUCATION )

Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION)
Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION)
Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION)
Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION)
Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION)
Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION)
Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION)
Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION )
Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION)
Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION)



App Ref Number NAME Programme

2421264 ILLIASU INUSAH Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION )
2408312 AGYAPONG PRINCE Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION)
2406485 NAKOBA LIWAALCHUBI Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION )
2451304 IMORO SANDA AYISHATU Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

2401481 DEFILA SULEMANA NUHU Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

2405401 OPOKU COSMOS Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

2410617 YAHAYA ASIA Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

2437172 NYIBA MABEL KIFAAK Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

2420343 JAGRI DORA NBORTE Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

2416744 ADDAI PRISCILLA Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

2419484 CHIKPA AMOS Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

2444978 ATTAKORA EMMANUEL Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

2407026 HARUNA HABIBA Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

2410963 YUSSIF AYISHETU Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

2443827 MOHAMMED ABDALLAH Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

2446036 ISSAHAKU AYISHETU Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

2439522 KWAKYE JACKLINE Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

2439830 ABDUL NASIR WEKAYATU Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

2428398 BOAKYE PRINCE ANTWI Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

2417495 MEVORLA ABIGAIL Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

2426216 TUALA EMMANUEL KWAKU Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

2424168 TUAH EBENEZER Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

2442245 AHMED SADAT Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

2456156 TASEAME ROBERT NGABIL Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

2405503 NTUTUBE JOHN NIGABON Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

2407693 YENNUBAN LAAR LIKISOB Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

2417884 MOHAMMED AWAL ABDULLAH Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

2411062 SERWAA THERESAH JHS Education ( MATHEMATICS & ICT))

2446186 LAMOJA ANGELA AMA MALU JHS Education ( MATHEMATICS & ICT)

2425585 TENKU FELIX JHS Education ( MATHEMATICS & ICT))

2444423 DONGZALA ABRAHAM JHS Education ( MATHEMATICS & ICT)

2448387 TAKYIWAA FREDA ANIMAH JHS Education ( MATHEMATICS & ICT))

2446221 AHMED RASHIDA JHS Education ( MATHEMATICS & ICT)

2434042 KWAIN PRINCE JHS Education ( MATHEMATICS & ICT))

2412276 MARFO SAMUEL JHS Education ( MATHEMATICS & ICT)

2435473 AMISSAH THERESA BOMSOMTWE JHS Education ( MATHEMATICS & ICT))

2424919 OSMAN SALAMATU JHS Education ( PHYSICAL EDUCATION & PERFORMING ARTE
2431365 ANKYEREKUU PETER JHS Education ( PHYSICAL EDUCATION & PERFORMING ART



App Ref Number NAME Programme

2448930 DOWEI JOEL NKUYELIN JHS Education ( PHYSICAL EDUCATION & PERFORMING ARTS
2401176 BAAH ERNEST JHS Education ( PHYSICAL EDUCATION & PERFORMING ARTS
2444419 SAB-KONLAN PAKYENU JHS Education ( PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SOCIAL STUDIES))
2417563 SAMBUNDO RITA JHS Education ( ENGLISH & TWI)

2414608 AMOAKOA CHRISTIANA JHS Education ( PERFORMING ARTS & ENGLISH)

2425444 TALA FELICIA JHS Education ( PERFORMING ARTS & ENGLISH )

2441425 AMOAH RICHARD JHS Education ( PERFORMING ARTS & SOCIAL STUDIES )
2440224 MANDO SAMUEL JHS Education ( PERFORMING ARTS & SOCIAL STUDIES )
2418320 KONADU ENERSTINA JHS Education ( PERFORMING ARTS & SOCIAL STUDIES )
2422998 ASANTE ERIC KWADWO BAFFOUR JHS Education ( PERFORMING ARTS & SOCIAL STUDIES )
2443138 ADU PRECIOUS JHS Education ( PERFORMING ARTS & SOCIAL STUDIES )
2409411 KONLAN MICHAEL JHS Education ( PERFORMING ARTS & TWI)

2424015 MOHAMMED FATI NASIRU JHS Education ( R.M.E & ENGLISH)

2425341 BAWA CONSTANCE JHS Education ( R.M.E & ENGLISH)

2409199 AMOAH RICHARD JHS Education ( R.M.E & SOCIAL STUDIES)

2423303 AYISI DENNIS JHS Education ( R.M.E & SOCIAL STUDIES)

2432699 SALIFU SAEED JHS Education ( R.M.E & SOCIAL STUDIES)

2403586 AMOAH GRACE TAWIAH JHS Education ( R.M.E & SOCIAL STUDIES)

2409096 ABDULAI HARUNA JHS Education ( R.M.E & SOCIAL STUDIES)

2449259 YEBOAH BENJAMIN KWAKU JHS Education ( R.M.E & SOCIAL STUDIES)

2409457 TAKY| KELVIN JHS Education ( R.M.E & SOCIAL STUDIES)

2416856 MUSAH GLADYS JHS Education ( R.M.E & SOCIAL STUDIES)

2419338 USMAN MAMUDA JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & ENGLISH )

2436799 AGYAPONG EMMANUEL JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & ENGLISH )

2439107 AGYEMANG PHILOMINA JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PERFORMING ARTS)
2417423 BAABONI JUSTICE JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PERFORMING ARTS)
2418239 BONYE GLADYS JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PERFORMING ARTS)
2432875 FOSU OPPONG CLINTON JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PERFORMING ARTS)
2446259 BOAMPONG RACHEAL TWUMWAA JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PERFORMING ARTS)
2410848 GMAYENAAN JOB UBORAJIRMI JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PERFORMING ARTS)
2414030 BAIDEN JOSEPH AMAPAH JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PERFORMING ARTS)
2426678 ZAKARI SAUDE JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PERFORMING ARTS)
2441118 AKEBEH EMELIA BATATIA JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PHYSICAL EDUCATION )
2433779 BIGBI JESSICA JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PHYSICAL EDUCATION)
2423019 DIABOR JESSICA SENNINEGE JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PHYSICAL EDUCATION )
2447317 LEURI BERTHA JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PHYSICAL EDUCATION)
2410969 YUSHAWU ISHAQ JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & R.M.E)

2445375 NYARKO DOUGLAS JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & R.M.E)



App Ref Number NAME Programme

2450630 ANTWI JULIUS OBENG JHS Education ( TWI & ENGLISH )
2402270 MOHAMMED AYISHETU JHS Education ( TWI & ENGLISH )
2403834 OWUSU SULEMANA KWADWO JHS Education ( TWI & R.M.E)

2427869 ABUGRI MARY JHS Education ( TWI & R.M.E)

2405647 KUUSOOGO COMFORT DENISRE JHS Education ( TWI & R.M.E)

2411143 AGYEIWAA LUCKYCIA JHS Education ( TWI & R.M.E)

2430658 MENSAH MATILDA SUMEIYA JHS Education ( TWI & SOCIAL STUDIES)
2437877 MOHAMMED, RUWAIDA Early Grade Education

2442146 ANAMTOLITA, RHODA Early Grade Education
2433678 ANSUAA, LYDIA Early Grade Education
2423952 ACHEAMPONG, MAXWELL Early Grade Education
2424400 AGYEKUM, MILLICENT Early Grade Education
2425126 ANTWIWAA, ELIZABETH Early Grade Education
2418697 TINDAM, LINDA Early Grade Education
2422887 YIN, GABRIEL Early Grade Education
2430439 DONKOR, TABITHA Early Grade Education
2442615 SAEED, MUSFIRA Early Grade Education
2433490 DANNAA, GLORIA Early Grade Education
2404086 ALHASSAN, MARDIYA Early Grade Education
2404951 AWUDU, SAMIRA Early Grade Education
2406090 BILIKI, PATIENCE TIPUELA Early Grade Education
2413666 IBRAHIM, RAMATU Early Grade Education
2411131 BAWA, JOYCE Early Grade Education
2415583 KWAKYE, ERNESTINA Early Grade Education
2400968 NBONYI, ESTHER WUNDE Early Grade Education
2441860 BAWA, VICTORIA Early Grade Education
2441883 YETSINU, DORIS Early Grade Education
2446185 SALAMI, RUKAYA Early Grade Education
2451965 ALHASSAN, RUMAISHA Early Grade Education
2438489 ODURO, STEPHEN Early Grade Education
2439577 ASAMOAH, BENEDICTA Early Grade Education
2435883 OSEI, DENNIS Early Grade Education
2424660 AHAMED, MUHIBATU-LAHI Early Grade Education
2436540 OWUSU, ELIZABETH TAKYIA Early Grade Education
2419032 WAJA, YAJAKI Early Grade Education
2445172 BIRAGO, BEATRICE Early Grade Education
2432509 AGYEIWAA, DOROTHY Early Grade Education
2437737 SEOKOWORSO, DORCAS Early Grade Education



App Ref Number
2433060

NAME
AMOAKOAH, GIFTY

Programme
Early Grade Education

2452786 MOHAMMED, FATIMATU Early Grade Education

2450031 TWUMWAA, DORIS Early Grade Education

2404858 OSMAN, ALHASSAN Early Grade Education

2413026 YEBOAH, JOANA ODURO Early Grade Education

2414098 MOHAMMED, AGYARA Early Grade Education

2415187 MUSAH, BARIKATU Early Grade Education

2406294 NYIBALA, PATRICIA Early Grade Education

2409023 OSEl, ELIZERBETH Early Grade Education

2401037 ASAMOAH, ESTHER Early Grade Education

2430643 AGYEIWAAH, HANNAH Early Grade Education

2400583 ABDUL-RAUF, HIKIMATU Early Grade Education

2449096 NAADA-KOGH, FRANK Early Grade Education

2449408 BAFFOWAA, MABEL Early Grade Education

2455427 KUMAH, ESTHER Early Grade Education

2419286 AGYEIWAA, DOROTHY Early Grade Education

2430610 BATBONG, ADAM Early Grade Education

2420685 BOARESAH, EDMOND KWABENA Early Grade Education

2425824 ABDUL-KARIM, IDDRISU Early Grade Education

2402472 ADUTWUMWAA, TINA Early Grade Education

2455969 KWATEMAA, HAGAR Early Grade Education

2417033 AYUBA, MUSTABSHIRA RAUF Early Grade Education

2405999 DZAMESI, RACHAEL Early Grade Education

2403749 FUSEINI, ABDUL RAZAK Early Grade Education

2436735 SIENKORE, STEPHEN Early Grade Education

2418197 INUSAH, ZAHIRATU Early Grade Education

2433103 DUAH, AMOS KWAKU Early Grade Education

2416704 MOHAMMED, FATI Early Grade Education

2405400 MBAPPE, FRANCIS Early Grade Education

2445784 NARBI, GEORGE Early Grade Education

2426061 OFORI, RICHARDSON Early Grade Education

2426620 KWARTENG, EMMANUEL Early Grade Education

2440727 BOUR, VINCENT Early Grade Education

2422522 OWuUsU, PREMPEH EMMANUEL Early Grade Education

2429926 NKRUMAH, PHILIP LARTEY Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION )
2403866 OWUSU, SEKYERE DOMINIC Primary Education ( MATHEMATICS)
2436256 HISKILL, NAJAAT Primary Education ( CREATIVE ARTS)
2435643 NINPONG, MOSES SINGNA Primary Education ( MATHEMATICS)



App Ref Number
2410532
2410941
2400055
2404519
2440376
2440581
2401257
2406116
2417358
2431932
2426037
2409505
2410173
2411951
2414707
2416981
2430368
2421709
2420145
2408838
2404942
2403754
2447591
2449203
2452065
2429202
2443141
2400953
2406701
2435377
2422753
2410176
2415440
2424491
2429064
2417975
2408996
2440998

NAME

ATINDABIRE, EVA
MAPREYAM, STEPHEN
OWUSUAA, IRENE ADWOA
SULEMANA, ALIYA

YEBOAH ASARE, LYDIA
MAWUTOR, OTENG FRANCIS
MAGRAMBI, NIDOBA BOSSMAN
AMOAKO, MBEMAH EMMANUEL
SAMBIAN, CLEMENT BIOMIN
ABUBAKAR, SHU"IB

TWEAH, JONATHAN

OHENE GYAN, JUSTICE
ANANSA, VICTORIA

AYUBA, ABDUL LATIF
KAAKO, VICTORIA YAA
NYOJAH, FELIX MORKEH
DWUMAH, FRANK OSEI
MYACHO, PATIENCE MASUN
SAKYIWAA, BELINDA AFIA
BAFFOE, MARY

LASSIM, ELIASU

ALI, AISHA

GAZALI, IBRAHIM

ZAKARIA, IBRAHIM

ABASS, FAIZA

KYERAA, JULIET
AMPONSAH, JESSICA OFAAH
AFFUL, EMMANUEL
MAMUDU, HAMZA AMIDU
KUDORDZI, DICKSON
BINNUCK, SAMUEL
MOHAMMED, RAHMA
MENSAH, JULIUS
ANTWIWAA, BEATRICE
N-NIYEM, ABEDNEGO N-DABICHEA
MENSAH, EVANS

AMO, RICHMOND

HINNEH, EMMANUEL

Programme

Primary Education ( MATHEMATICS )

Primary Education ( CREATIVE ARTS)

Primary Education ( CREATIVE ARTS)

Primary Education ( MATHEMATICS)

Primary Education ( CREATIVE ARTS)

Primary Education ( GHANAIAN LANGUGE (TWI1) )

Primary Education ( MATHEMATICS )

Primary Education ( MATHEMATICS)

Primary Education ( PHYSICAL EDUCATION )

Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

Primary Education ( GHANAIAN LANGUGE (TWI1))

Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION)
Primary Education ( ENGLISH )

Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

Primary Education ( GHANAIAN LANGUGE (TW1))

Primary Education ( GHANAIAN LANGUGE (TWI1) )

Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION)
Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION)
Primary Education ( MATHEMATICS)

Primary Education ( GHANAIAN LANGUGE (TWI) )

Primary Education ( CREATIVE ARTS)

Primary Education ( PERFORMING ARTS)

Primary Education ( MATHEMATICS)

Primary Education ( PHYSICAL EDUCATION )

Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

Primary Education ( ENGLISH )

Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

Primary Education ( ENGLISH )

Primary Education ( MATHEMATICS )

Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION)
Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION)
Primary Education ( MATHEMATICS)

Primary Education ( MATHEMATICS )

Primary Education ( PHYSICAL EDUCATION )

Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES)

Primary Education ( CREATIVE ARTS)

Primary Education ( PERFORMING ARTS)



App Ref Number
2442232
2451046
2441609
2418004
2418190
2400227
2419277
2420601
2414704
2410488
2409317
2408226
2410970
2415613
2408608
2425084
2426685
2421070
2409211
2409466
2402011
2424923
2417689
2408362
2415755
2414397
2414404
2419082
2417351
2442751
2455531
2400735
2441308
2439480
2419412
2420315
2436435
2424539

NAME

ADU, EMMANUEL

ZAKARI, LATIF MOHAMMED
KANDOBI, MAGAN TANKO
BALI N-NYUU ERIC, ERIC
ODURO, AUGUSTINE

HAMILTON, SABASTIAN AWUAH
ASENSO, RANSFORD AMANKWAH

KOMBAT, CHRISTOPHER
EBENEZER, ASARE
AMOAKO, PROSPER
ASANTE, BRIGHT

KRU, KWAME DOMINIC

POANBI, SAMPSON MPAANDO

BENEWAA, GLORIA ABENA
TAYYIBU, AMINU

LASSY, BENJAMIN
YAKUBU, MOHAMMED
KRUWAA, MAVIS
ABUBAKAR, ZUWEIRA
JAJING, SUGURUMAN
TAKAYI, TIMOTHY GABUJA
ASAMOAH, WILLIAMS
NIN-YE, ADAMS N-GIPAGMA
N-BINGBI, BEAUTY ILINAKU
MBEIDO, YAW

HARUNA, LAILA

ADU, SHADRACK
MOHAMMED, MAWADATU
GMABAN, FELICIA
ADOMAKO, MAVIS
ASANTE, THEOPHILUS
ADUTWUM, SAMPSON FEI
IBRAHIM, SHANUNA
ABDUL, RAZACK ABUBAKAR
SIE, RICHARD KWABENA
AMOAKO, FELIX KOFI
DOPAAK, EDWARD NAMIDI
WAJA, NAKOJA JONATHAN

Programme

Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

Primary Education ( AGRICULTURE SCIENCE )

Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

Primary Education ( PERFORMING ARTS)

Primary Education ( ENGLISH )

Primary Education ( CREATIVE ARTS)

Primary Education ( AGRICULTURE SCIENCE )

Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

Primary Education ( AGRICULTURE SCIENCE )

Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

Primary Education ( CREATIVE ARTS)

Primary Education ( ENGLISH )

Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION)
Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION)
Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

Primary Education ( PERFORMING ARTS)

Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION)
Primary Education (AGRICULTURE SCIENCE)

Primary Education ( PHYSICAL EDUCATION)

Primary Education ( PERFORMING ARTS)

Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

Primary Education ( CREATIVE ARTS)

Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION)
Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES)

Primary Education ( AGRICULTURE SCIENCE )

Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION)
Primary Education ( PHYSICAL EDUCATION)

Primary Education ( AGRICULTURE SCIENCE )

Primary Education ( MATHEMATICS)

Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION)
Primary Education ( ENGLISH )

Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES)

Primary Education ( PHYSICAL EDUCATION )

Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES)

Primary Education ( PHYSICAL EDUCATION )

Primary Education ( PERFORMING ARTS)



App Ref Number
2428286
2438712
2412080
2421056
2422064
2407284
2407953
2440543
2449140
2441796
2405473
2424385
2433839
2413773
2402738
2417115
2432636
2426101
2422140
2453184
2449774
2449932
2449313
2404328
2410375
2446709
2447998
2439882
2441286
2444018
2445816
2423151
2400870
2453478
2418514
2424726
2432792
2407539

NAME

IDDRISU, KATADATU
SAKPAN, TIMOTHY BABA
ADUKO, PROSPER
SULEMANA, ALIU
IDDRISU, ABDULA-QUDUS
TABI, THEOPHILUS
OFORI, RITA SERWAA
AWUAH, MAXWELL KWASI
GMALIBEI, DANIEL KUNDI
YEBOAH, GIDEON

DABUO, MWINASONG EDMOND

KASIM, HUSEIN NURUDEEN
MAABE, ABDUL KARIM
TAKYI, PRINCE

BAKARI, ENOCK

MUSAH, HUZEIFA

BOADI, ERNEST

AZIZ, BASIT

YAKUBU, HAWA

SElIYI, MENGA JOYCE
ACHEAMPONG, FREDERICK
AMOAKO, VICTORIA DUFIE
OWusuU, EMMANUEL
ABDULAI, FAUZIA GYAMBEA
BAFFOE, JUDITH BOAHEMAA
OBENG, EMMANUEL
BIATUKAH, WISDOM AKWASI
OSEl, FORIWAA SELINA
IBRAHIM, SHAMSU-DINE
TAKYIA, EVANS

TETTEH, DIANA

OPPONG, DOROTHY SARFO
SHEI, SHANIU

YEBOAH, ELVIS

ADU, KOFI ABDULLAH

NLIBI, LUCAS AKWASI
MAJAMBE, CHARLOTTE
KYERA, STEPHEN

Programme

Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION )
Primary Education ( GHANAIAN LANGUGE (TWI1) )

Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

Primary Education ( PHYSICAL EDUCATION )

Primary Education ( RELIGIOUS AND MORAL EDUCATION)
Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

Primary Education ( GHANAIAN LANGUGE (TWI1) )

Primary Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES )

Primary Education ( GHANAIAN LANGUGE (TWI1) )

Primary Education ( PHYSICAL EDUCATION )

JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PERFORMING ARTS)
JHS Education ( PERFORMING ARTS & SOCIAL STUDIES)
JHS Education ( PERFORMING ARTS & SOCIAL STUDIES)
JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PERFORMING ARTS)
JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PERFORMING ARTS)
JHS Education (TWI & R.M.E)

JHS Education ( MATHEMATICS & ICT))

JHS Education ( PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SOCIAL STUDIES )
JHS Education ( PHYSICAL EDUCATION & PERFORMING ART
JHS Education ( PERFORMING ARTS & SOCIAL STUDIES)
JHS Education ( TWI & R.M.E)

JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PERFORMING ARTS)
JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PHYSICAL EDUCATION)
JHS Education ( TWI & SOCIAL STUDIES)

JHS Education ( PERFORMING ARTS & SOCIAL STUDIES)
JHS Education ( PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SOCIAL STUDIES )
JHS Education ( PERFORMING ARTS & SOCIAL STUDIES)
JHS Education ( TWI & SOCIAL STUDIES)

JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PERFORMING ARTS)
JHS Education ( TWI & SOCIAL STUDIES)

JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PERFORMING ARTS)
JHS Education ( TWI & SOCIAL STUDIES)

JHS Education ( PHYSICAL EDUCATION & PERFORMING ART
JHS Education ( MATHEMATICS & ICT )

JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PHYSICAL EDUCATION)
JHS Education ( MATHEMATICS & ICT )

JHS Education (R.M.E & TWI)



App Ref Number
2402245
2415935
2431466
2432061
2432208
2426227
2421128
2421071
2431907
2403819
2405022
2406052
2407272
2402299
2408017
2408473
2408751
2438354
2435876
2453684
2455688
2402637
2400997
2413031
2413959
2442581
2400982
2436701

NAME

AYUBA, MOHAMMED
ABDULAI, SIISU

FUSEINI, MUNTALA
TARAABA, PAUL
ADOMAKO, ALEXANDER
ATOYA, JACOB
ABDUL-AZIZ, ZAKARI
AMPONSAH, ERIC

JUDE, ZAASAN

DAUDA, MUDASIR
YAKUBU, ALHASSAN
WASSAN, IDDRISU KWASI
AGYEKUM, MILLDRED
ABUBAKAR, RAMATU
ADJEI, PRINCE
GMAPRINJA, BENJAMIN
NYONG, CHRISTIANA NINKPE
DWOMOH, CLIFFORD
IMORLIN, SOLOMON
OwWuSu, JEDIDIAH

AGYEI, KOFI

ANTWI, SILAS
N-YORWAN, KENNETH N-NYIMBO
MUMUNI, SALIFU

SABAH, RICHARD WEMAH
MAAR, BERNARD
NANNSENE, STEPHEN
ADJEI, EMMANUEL

Programme

JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & ENGLISH )

JHS Education ( PERFORMING ARTS & SOCIAL STUDIES)
JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & ENGLISH )

JHS Education ( TWI & SOCIAL STUDIES)

JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & ENGLISH )

JHS Education ( PERFORMING ARTS & SOCIAL STUDIES)
JHS Education ( PERFORMING ARTS & SOCIAL STUDIES)
JHS Education ( TWI & SOCIAL STUDIES))

JHS Education ( TWI & SOCIAL STUDIES)

JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PERFORMING ARTS)
JHS Education ( R.M.E & SOCIAL STUDIES)

JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PERFORMING ARTS)
JHS Education ( TWI & SOCIAL STUDIES )

JHS Education ( R.M.E & SOCIAL STUDIES)

JHS Education (TWI & R.M.E)

JHS Education ( PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SOCIAL STUDIES)
JHS Education (R.M.E & TWI)

JHS Education ( PERFORMING ARTS & SOCIAL STUDIES)
JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PERFORMING ARTS)
JHS Education ( R.M.E & SOCIAL STUDIES)

JHS Education ( PERFORMING ARTS & TWI)

JHS Education ( R.M.E & SOCIAL STUDIES)

JHS Education ( PHYSICAL EDUCATION & PERFORMING ARTS
JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PERFORMING ARTS)
JHS Education ( PERFORMING ARTS & SOCIAL STUDIES)
JHS Education ( TWI & R.M.E)

JHS Education ( PHYSICAL EDUCATION & PERFORMING ARTS
JHS Education ( SOCIAL STUDIES & PHYSICAL EDUCATION)



